





	Applicants Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Phone: 
	Contact Name: 
	Location of Service: 
	Service Size: 
	Block: 
	Meter 58 250 or l 300: 
	Lot: 
	Pit Meter 58 550 or l 600: 
	Cash: 
	undefined: 
	Check: 
	Meter Reading Information: 
	Meter Serial Number: 
	Date Installed: 
	Pit Meter Yes: 
	Meter Size: 
	Meter Id Number: 
	I: 
	ncJtbEwtci  11 1: 
	Row1: 
	SEE NOTE 2: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility Rates: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow1: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow1_2: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow1_3: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow2: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow2_2: 
	RATE PER: 
	RATE PER_2: 
	CONSUMPTION: 
	GALLONS: 
	GALLONS_2: 
	TOTAL: 
	05000: 
	360: 
	1800: 
	610000: 
	360_2: 
	1800_2: 
	1115000: 
	370: 
	1850: 
	1620000: 
	380: 
	1900: 
	2125000: 
	410: 
	2050: 
	2630000: 
	460: 
	2300: 
	3135000: 
	500: 
	2500: 
	3640000: 
	500_2: 
	2500_2: 
	4145000: 
	500_3: 
	2500_3: 
	4650000: 
	530: 
	2650: 
	5155000: 
	530_2: 
	2650_2: 
	5660000: 
	530_3: 
	2650_3: 
	above 60000: 
	610: 
	2650610: 
	27150610: 
	above 60000Row1: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow17: 
	610Row1: 
	2650Row2: 
	27150Row2: 
	above 60000Row2: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow18: 
	610Row2: 
	2650Row3: 
	27150Row3: 
	above 60000Row3: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow19: 
	610Row3: 
	2650Row4: 
	27150Row4: 
	above 60000Row4: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow20: 
	610Row4: 
	2650Row5: 
	27150Row5: 
	above 60000Row5: 
	Borough of Berlin Utility RatesRow21: 
	610Row5: 
	2650Row6: 
	27150Row6: 
	WATER FEES: 
	CURLY METER FEE: 
	58   2500: 
	1  9000: 
	25000 58 meter: 
	1  5000: 
	2  29000: 
	30000 1 meter: 
	1 14  7500: 
	3  55000: 
	35000 1 14 meter: 
	1 12  10500: 
	4  87500: 
	40000 112 meter: 
	2  16000: 
	6  175000: 
	3  30000: 
	8  280000: 
	65000 2 meterRow1: 
	4  50000: 
	8  2800004  50000: 
	QTRL Y FIRE SUPRESSION SYS4  50000: 
	QTRL Y FIRE SUPRESSION SYS4  50000_2: 
	6  250000: 
	QTRL Y SEWER FEE: 
	15000 Radio readreqd per meterRow1: 
	W08Row1: 
	8  250000: 
	6200 per qtr per sewer unit: 
	W08PIT METER FEES: 
	8  250000PIT METER FEES: 
	6200 per qtr per sewer unitPIT METER FEES: 
	6200 per qtr per sewer unitPIT METER FEES_2: 
	QTRL Y FIRE SUPRESSION SYSPIT METER FEES: 
	55000 58: 
	8  250000Row2: 
	HYDRANTS: 
	60000 1: 
	8  25000060000 1: 
	6500 EACH: 


